
Month & Date Day Activities

1 Feb Sat Internship for 14th Batch starts

20 Feb Thu Faculty Reports    

21 - 23 Feb Fri- Sun Birth Anniversary of His Majesty the King (Holiday)

23-Feb Sun 15th batch  Boarding students report (3pm- 5pm)

24 Feb Mon
15th Batch Day scholar students reports (8:30 am)                                                                                       

Classes start (9 am)

28 Feb- 1 Mar Fri- sat Losar (New Year)

3 April Thu Supplementary Exam for Term II
31 March - 7 

April

Mon - 

Mon
Internship review

16 April Tue Admission process starts for 16th Batch

21-25 April Mon- Fri Midterm Exam for 15th Batch students.

30 April Wed Internship for 14th Batch ends

2 May Fri Birth Anniversary of the Third Druk Gyalpo (Holiday)                       

4 May Sun 14th batch  Boarding students report (3pm- 5pm)

5 May Mon Term IV classes starts for 14th Batch (9 am)                                                                                  

15 May Thu Supplementary Exam for Term II

17 May Sat Internship report presentation for 14th Batch 

31 May Sat MICE event for Term IV (Tentative)                                                                                                         

4 June Wed Admission process ends

7 June Sat Institute Rimdro (Tentative date)

9 June Mon Briefing/Orientation for new students - 16
th 

batch

11 June Wed Lord Buddha's Parinirvana (Holiday)

16 June Mon Submission of Exam question papers for moderation

17-Jun Tue Last date for submission of new students list to BQPCA

20 June Fri Classes end for Term II students                                                                   

23 - 25 June
Mon - 

Wed
Revision of classes for Term II & Exam for back logs

26-27 June Thu-Fri Practical exams for for Term II students

27 June Fri
Classes end for Term IV students                          

Arrangement of examination hall                                                                    

30 June- 1 July Mon-Tue Revision of classes for Term IV & Exam for back logs

30 June- 4 July Mon- Fri Final exam for Term II 

2 July- 4 July Wed- Fri Final exam for Term IV

5 July Sat Farewell for 14th Batch

7 July Mon Mass cleaning & Summer break for students,                                                         

8 July Tue Last day of receiving individual module result    

9 July Wed Result preparation meeting and result declaration 

10-Jul Thu Summer break for faculty members
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